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3.000m Marche   TC D  Time :13:17 

Heat:1  

 1 4427 SARRAZIN ANNELIES         81 FLAC 16:09.60 VAL 1 

 2 225 LUNA HERNANDEZ LAURA IDA° 01 SMAC 17:28.97 LBFA 1 

 3 3574 DE SMET LIESBET           82 DUFF 18:01.59 VAL 2 

 4 3329 NICOLAS MYRIAM            63 SMAC 18:05.45 LBFA 2 

 5 2943 PATER JOCELYNE            54 ACLO 19:35.69 LBFA 3 

 6 2891 OGER MURIEL               64 SMAC 19:37.02    

 

5.000m Marche   TC  H  Time :13:11 

Heat:1  

 1 2218 VANCOLEN PIERRE           02 CSDY 24:52.70 LBFA 1 

 2 9998 JANSEN PAUL               73 NED 25:00.68 ~~  

 3 9997 HOLTERMANN MATTHIAS       81 GER 25:09.09    

 4 9996 STRUNK MALTE              73 GER  25:18.11 ~ 

 5 5372 VAN HOVE PETER            81 ACHL 27:38.98 VAL 1 

 6 2795 VAN HOVE TRISTAN          03 ACHL 30:01.18 VAL 2 

 7 4724 DE GREVE SéBASTIEN        79 CSDY 35:07.58 LBFA 2 

  68 DUCARME THOMAS            01 CSDY  DIS   ~< R230.4a 

  9995 KOENIS THEO               51 NED   DIS    R163.3 

 

Hauteur   TC D  Time :13:45 

Heat:1  

 1 38 NENIN ELINE               00 SMAC  1.71 LBFA1+JUN1 

 2 2707 BRAUX LISE                02 DAMP  1.68 LBFA 2 

 3 80 MASSON ILONA              01 FCHA  1.68 HM 

 4 23 BODART OMBELINE           00 BBS   1.65 LBFA3+JUN2  

 5 82 PARDOMS EMILIE            00 CABW  1.60 JUN3   

 5 35 CLEYMANS EMELINE          01 SMAC  1.60    

 7 2871 GOLFA SAMBAY CLARA        02 RESC  1.60    

 8 179 DELACRE FLORENCE          01 DS    1.55    

 9 6 VIOLLE CHLOé              00 HERV  1.50    

 10 2862 LANE JULIE                03 CSDY  1.50    

 10 1273 VAN RAEMDONCK GUILLEMETTE 97 RIWA  1.50    

http://www.sport-adeps.be/
http://www.arena-nv.be/
http://www.zatopekmagazine.com/
http://www.tempo-team.be/fr
http://www.crelan.be/
https://www.loterie-nationale.be/fr
http://brussels.diamondleague.com/fr/home/
http://www.vermarcsport.com/fr
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 12 1150 DEFOSSE MAEVA             98 OSGA  1.45    

 

Longueur  TC H  Time :14:13 

Heat:1  

 1 1990 CAMPENER CORENTIN         90 RESC  7.66 LBFA 1 

 2 1624 STAS VINCENT              95 CABW  7.30 LBFA 2 

 3 1394 GRAILET FRANçOIS          94 RFCL  7.19 LBFA 3 

 4 1552 NUTTE JEAN-BAPTISTE       98 DS    7.17    

 5 1458 REGINSTER GAETAN          99 USBW  6.91    

 6 1559 CALUWE ARNAUD             91 RESC  6.90    

 7 1503 VANDENBOSSCHE THOMAS      98 USTA  6.67    

 8 1964 GALANTE MATHIAS           91 MOHA  6.60    

 9 2008 BAL NICOLAS               96 WS    6.50    

 10 164 FAUCONNIER TANGUY         01 CABW  6.49 JUN 1 

 11 1578 RENARD PIERRICK           95 SER   6.25    

 12 218 CLAES MELVYN              01 USTA  6.19 JUN 2 

 13 259 TROST MATTIS              01 RIWA  6.18 JUN 3 

 14 1766 SCHLAG YOURI              94 RIWA  6.16    

 15 1949 MIEZAL THOMAS             98 HUY   5.90    

 

Perche  TC  H  Time :14:42 

Heat:1  

 1 1265 BODART ROBIN              97 BBS   5.00 LBFA 1 

 2 1217 SECCI DIEGO               99 SER   4.80 LBFA 2 

 3 1643 LANOTTE BAPTISTE          98 DAMP  4.40 LBFA 3 

 4 2024 BOA MICHAëL               95 CSF   4.00    

 5 1229 GOBIN GUILLAUME           99 SER   4.00    

 6 1654 DROSSART PIERROT          99 USTA  4.00    

 7 36 HENRY ROBIN               01 ROCA  3.80 JUN 1 

 7 223 LANOTTE CLéMENT           01 DAMP  3.80 JUN 1 

 9 142 FRANCOIS SIMON            01 CSDY  3.80 JUN 3 

  4615 RENKIN JEAN-PAUL          64 HERV  NM       

 

60 metres  TC  D series  Time :13:32 

Heat:1  

 1 175 THIRY NORA                00 RFCL  7.67 LBFA JUN 1 

 2 2885 JOUBERTON EMILIE°         80 CABW  7.85    

 3 138 CHAVEPEYER CLOé           01 ACLO  7.89 LBFA JUN 3 

 4 137 SAMPSON AMANDINE          01 HUY   8.17    

 5 168 SMARS ROMéE               01 CABW  8.22    

 6 243 CUGNET-EVANS LAUREEN°     00 RCB   8.23    

 7 1322 COLLET ELODIE             94 MOHA  8.41    

 8 2526 DELCOMMUNE SARAH          02 SER   8.46    

 

60 metres  TC  D series  Time :13:32 

Heat:2  

 1 166 FERAUGE LUCIE             00 CABW  7.73 LBFA JUN 2 

 2 3047 COLLARD ERINE             03 SER   7.94    

 3 214 TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA 00 ACLO  8.03    

 4 1003 DEMEY LOUISE              89 IAAC  8.12    

 5 284 SVENMO SALAY ANTONIA°     01 WS    8.21    

 6 3070 DI PIETRO MARTINELLI SARA 02 DS    8.28    

 7 2754 PETIT MARILOU             02 SPA   8.39    

 8 198 MORTANT ANDREA            01 CABW  8.45    

 

60 metres  TC  D series  Time :13:32 

Heat:3  

 1 1158 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 USBW  7.73    

 2 234 WARZEE MARIE              01 SMAC  7.95    

 3 2533 JEHAES MARINE             03 SER   7.95    

 4 1309 COULON GERALDINE          98 CSDY  8.11    

 5 131 DUCHENE AURORE            00 CABW  8.19    
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 6 1426 OMALONGANDJO BéNéDICTE    99 WS    8.21    

 7 2823 POOT ELISE                02 USTA  8.26    

 8 2800 FLANDROIT ORNELLA         03 DS    8.39    

 

60 metres  TC  D series  Time :13:32 

Heat:4  

 1 560 MORTANT ALEXANDRA         04 CABW  7.72    

 2 2809 COSSEZ PERRINE            02 USTA  7.86    

 3 1385 MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE  98 RESC  7.99    

 4 242 LAKHDAR NASSERA           01 RCAS  8.05    

 5 2851 BRUGGEN CLARA             03 SER   8.21    

 6 1358 LEGRAND YASMINA           99 WS    8.28    

 7 2968 JOYE VICKY                02 HUY   8.37    

 

Poids 4 kg   TC  D  Time :14:25 

Heat:1  

 1 1444 BOUMKWO JOLIEN            93 RESC  14.60 LBFA 1 

 2 1428 BARTHEL LAURE             98 BBS   11.17 LBFA 2 

 3 1274 DODRIMONT EMILIE          99 CABW  10.82 LBFA 3 

 4 210 DENDAL CLOTHILDE          01 OSGA  10.58 JUN 1 

 5 2789 ADAM BENEDICTE            78 RESC  10.40    

 6 1003 DEMEY LOUISE              89 IAAC  10.06    

 7 1110 ROUSSEAUX LAURA           97 CABW  9.83    

 8 1163 STAVART MARIE             97 CSDY  9.55    

 9 3017 REYNAERTS STEPHANIE       80 RESC  8.98    

 10 2889 OLIVA ESCUAIN DOROTHéE    83 SER   8.35    

 11 169 ALBERT AMéLIE             01 HF    8.23 JUN 2 

 

60 metres  TC H series  Time :13:46 

Heat:1  

 1 1814 KAPENDA RAPHAEL           98 SMAC  6.88  

 2 2016 KALMEN ADAM               98 RESC  7.05    

 3 1509 PAQUOT JORDAN             98 SER   7.09    

 4 92 LAVIGNE SIMON             01 DAMP  7.16 JUN 2 

 5 1599 ANDRE DORIAN              89 MOHA  7.28    

 6 1918 KAPETA KAPETA MAEL        94 CABW  7.32    

 7 135 DEFOSSE ARNO              00 OSGA  7.36    

 8 239 COTTON SIMON              01 ACLO  7.38    

 

60 metres  TC H series  Time :13:46 

Heat:2  

 1 1620 KUBA DI-VITA GAYLORD      95 CABW  6.92    

 2 1997 TSHITWENU FLORIAN         97 RESC  6.96    

 3 1852 DEGAVRE LIONEL            95 SER   7.04    

 4 72 GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN        00 SMAC  7.19 JUN 3 

 5 1998 DATOUSSAID MEHDI          90 WS    7.27    

 6 84 BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN       01 CRAC  7.35    

 7 1550 ANDRE ADAM                98 DS    7.40    

 8 21 PIRRELLO AUBRY            01 RFCL  7.49    

 

60 metres  TC H series  Time :13:46 

Heat:3  

 1 101 KASMI AMINE               00 RESC  6.97 JUN 1 

 2 1512 OTJACQUES ROMAIN          99 SMAC  6.99    

 3 1425 ROSITANO THEO             99 CRAC  7.12    

 4 1578 RENARD PIERRICK           95 SER   7.28    

 5 1934 DRAMAIX AYMERICK          94 DS    7.36    

 6 1709 SARR SAMBA                99 USBW  7.41    

 7 319 MIJLE LOIC                00 CABW  7.44    

 

60 metres  TC H series  Time :13:46 

Heat:4  
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 1 1502 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 WACO  6.92    

 2 1457 BRUNIN CLéMENT            96 USBW  6.99    

 3 4243 DE BAERDEMAKER XAVIER     81 SMAC  7.19    

 4 1739 WIMLOT HADRIEN            98 ACLO  7.27    

 5 1417 VANDENBROECK EMILE        94 WS    7.28    

 6 2201 BOVY ARTHUR               02 RFCL  7.36    

  1574 BARO OLIVIER              93 RIWA  DIS       

 

60 metres  TC H series  Time :13:46 

Heat:5  

 1 1909 FON BRANDON°              99 RFCL  6.98    

 2 1437 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 WACO  6.99    

 3 1949 MIEZAL THOMAS             98 HUY   7.14    

 4 2033 LAMBERT ROMAIN            93 WS    7.19    

 5 1598 SZERMAN MELVIN            97 RESC  7.32    

 6 1807 VERMANDER SAMUEL          99 USTA  7.32    

 7 48 HALUT PIERRE              01 SMAC  7.47    

 

60m h 0,84m  TC  D series  Time :14:05 

Heat:1  

 1 105 EVANS CASSANDRE           01 HUY   8.86 JUN 1 

 2 1049 SCHAUWERS MANON           99 RESC  8.98    

 3 2846 GUILLET LAURENCE          80 CABW  9.46    

 4 146 REIP THELMA               01 HF    9.75    

 5 243 CUGNET-EVANS LAUREEN°     00 RCB   10.00    

 6 1150 DEFOSSE MAEVA             98 OSGA  10.37    

  168 SMARS ROMéE               01 CABW  DIS       

 

60m h 0,84m  TC  D series  Time :14:05 

Heat:2  

 1 1430 VANCAUWEMBERGHE SILIANE   96 MOHA  8.90    

 2 80 MASSON ILONA              01 FCHA  9.04 JUN 2 

 3 6 VIOLLE CHLOé              00 HERV  9.44 JUN 3 

 4 179 DELACRE FLORENCE          01 DS    9.62    

 5 35 CLEYMANS EMELINE          01 SMAC  9.79    

 6 164 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE         00 CABW  9.83    

 7 82 PARDOMS EMILIE            00 CABW  9.90    

 

60m h 1,067m  TC H series facultatif Time :14:51 

Heat:1  

 1 1932 CATY DYLAN                97 RESC  8.15    

 2 1606 DURANT THOMAS             94 CRAC  8.24    

 3 1638 LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME 98 RCB   8.56    

 4 1216 SCHYNS ALEXANDRE          98 SER   8.79    

 5 1639 ANTOS VOJTECH°            90 RCB   9.23    

 

Longueur  TC D  Time :15:10 

Heat:1  

 1 1266 GUISSE SALIYYA            96 RESC  6.01 LBFA 1 

 2 105 EVANS CASSANDRE           01 HUY   5.66 LBFA2+JUN1 

 3 80 MASSON ILONA              01 FCHA  5.59 LBFA3+JUN2 

 4 2620 BEKISZ ALEXANDRA          02 HF    5.45    

 5 2535 VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE     03 ATH   5.22    

 6 3084 HENNART SANDRINE          72 USTA  5.12    

 7 785 GOFFIN ESTELLE            04 CSF   5.07    

 8 23 BODART OMBELINE           00 BBS   5.02 JUN3 

 9 2823 POOT ELISE                02 USTA  5.01    

 10 2760 LENGELE EMMA              02 CABW  4.67    

 11 206 DEBIERE ROMANE            00 CABW  4.54    

 

800 metres  Sen  D  FD  Time :14:43 

Heat:1  
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 1 2960 BAIJOT JULIETTE           02 USTA  2:28.16    

 2 1027 DRAUX CéLINE              97 CABW  2:28.38    

 3 2984 COULON JULIETTE           02 CSDY  2:28.63    

 4 1338 RASSART HéLENE            94 WS    2:29.16    

 5 32 HENSENNE EVA              01 RFCL  2:30.21 JUN 2 

 6 39 APPELMANS LAURA           01 CSF   2:39.10 JUN 3 

 

800 metres  Sen  D  FD  Time :14:43 

Heat:2  

 1 1057 MULS CAMILLE              99 RESC  2:08.69 LBFA 1 

 2 1149 HAYEZ LOUISE              96 WS    2:15.26 LBFA 2 

 3 168 DECHAMPS MARIE            05 CABW  2:17.42 LBFA 3 

 4 20 COLLIN AMéLIE             01 UAC   2:20.03 JUN 1 

 5 2752 JOBLIN MARINE             02 RESC  2:24.56    

 6 2568 MAZZOLI MARIE             02 DAMP  2:28.54    

 

800 metres  TC H  FD                Time :14:44 

Heat:1  

 1 1330 LEJOLY MATHIEU            95 HF    1:57.65    

 2 1582 HENDRICK CLéMENT          99 CABW  1:57.97    

 3 1786 LATTANZIO BENJAMIN        95 ACLO  1:58.58    

 4 44 DUBOIS THOMAS             01 SMAC  2:01.48 JUN 2 

 5 56 LEVAUX UGO                01 RFCL  2:01.53 JUN 3 

 6 8 SWIERKOWSKI LOUIS         01 RIWA  2:03.48    

 7 1358 GOBERT WILLIAM            94 UAC   2:06.60    

 8 220 DAUBIOUL FLORENT          01 RFCL  2:10.41    

 9 1908 PIETTE GAëTAN             85 CABW  2:11.44    

 10 199 VERRECAS DORIAN           01 CAF   2:17.83    

 

800 metres  TC H  FD                Time :14:44 

Heat:2  

 1 1556 LONNEUX OUSSAMA           97 RFCL  1:53.98 LBFA 1 

 2 1987 TILMAN MAXIME             99 WACO  1:55.26 LBFA 2 

 3 9999 MUSTAPHA ABDELOUAKIL      96 FRA   1:55.41    

 4 1339 BLACHERE ALEXANDRE        93 RFCL  1:56.41 LBFA 3 

 5 1368 JACQUEMIN JULIAN          99 WACO  1:58.34    

 6 2209 DEMANET GREGOIRE          03 SMAC  1:58.73    

 7 130 SCHAUWERS ANTOINE         01 RFCL  1:59.97 JUN 1 

 8 1386 COURTOIS DIMITRI          98 CAF   2:00.00    

 9 1541 VANDENABEELE KILIAN       97 ACLO  2:01.52    

 

60m h 1,000m  Jun  H FD FD Time :15:12 

Heat:1  

 1 40 CARMOY THOMAS             00 CRAC  7.90 JUN 1 

 2 166 RIGA HADRIEN              00 HUY   8.91 JUN 2 

 3 218 CLAES MELVYN              01 USTA  9.13 JUN 3 

 4 135 DEFOSSE ARNO              00 OSGA  9.17    

 5 167 MOORS MATHIAS             01 HERV  9.19    

 6 108 VANMARSENILLE TOM         01 FCHA  9.70    

  260 CHAPAUX ANTOINE           01 ATH   DIS       

  329 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN     00 MOHA  DIS       

 

Poids 7,260kg   TC H  Time :15:53 

Heat:1  

 1 1991 GUILLAUME JONATHAN        92 RESC  15.87 LBFA 1 

 2 5049 GUILLAUME ALAIN           76 BBS   14.66 LBFA 2 

 3 1552 NUTTE JEAN-BAPTISTE       98 DS    14.20 LBFA 3 

 4 1288 GETS FLORENT              91 RESC  13.86    

 5 1881 DELTENRE THOMAS           90 CABW  13.31    

 6 1942 PAQUOT KEVIN              99 RFCL  13.24    

 7 1974 BERTAUX YANNICK           86 CABW  12.84    

 8 4168 BENIOUCEF KARIM           77 USBW  12.39    
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 9 1647 PARISSE ARNAUD            95 BBS   12.05    

 10 1639 ANTOS VOJTECH°            90 RCB   11.85    

 11 1640 LECOCQ DE PLETINCX NATHAN 95 RCB   11.28    

 

60m h1,067m    TC H finale A  Time :15:02 

Heat:1  

 1 1932 CATY DYLAN                97 RESC  8.01 LBFA 1 

 2 1597 RUFFACQ QUENTIN           89 RESC  8.10 LBFA 2 

 3 1606 DURANT THOMAS             94 CRAC  8.27 LBFA 3 

 4 1638 LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME 98 RCB   8.46    

 5 1288 GETS FLORENT              91 RESC  8.55    

 6 1216 SCHYNS ALEXANDRE          98 SER   8.71    

 7 1229 GOBIN GUILLAUME           99 SER   8.80    

 8 1639 ANTOS VOJTECH°            90 RCB   9.07    

 

60m h 0,84m    TC D finale A  Time :15:25 

Heat:1  

 1 1430 VANCAUWEMBERGHE SILIANE   96 MOHA  8.74 LBFA 1 

 2 105 EVANS CASSANDRE           01 HUY   8.86 LBFA 2 

 3 1049 SCHAUWERS MANON           99 RESC  8.86 LBFA 3 

 4 80 MASSON ILONA              01 FCHA  9.13    

 5 6 VIOLLE CHLOé              00 HERV  9.39    

 6 2846 GUILLET LAURENCE          80 CABW  9.41    

 7 146 REIP THELMA               01 HF    9.63    

 8 179 DELACRE FLORENCE          01 DS    10.38    

 

60m h 0,84m   TC D finale B  Time :15:25 

Heat:1  

 1 243 CUGNET-EVANS LAUREEN°     00 RCB   9.27    

 2 164 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE         00 CABW  9.61    

 3 82 PARDOMS EMILIE            00 CABW  9.80    

 4 1150 DEFOSSE MAEVA             98 OSGA  10.39    

  35 CLEYMANS EMELINE          01 SMAC  DIS       

 

Perche    TC D  Time :16:52 

Heat:1  

 1 1061 VISSERS MELANIE           98 ATC   4.00 LBFA 1 

 2 1268 PARDON CHRISTELLE         88 MOHA  3.30 LBFA 2 

 3 2524 BLOCH CAROLINE            02 SER   3.20 LBFA 3 

 4 57 CALUJEK INE               01 DAMP  3.20 JUN 1 

 5 3129 PLUNUS SéVERINE           79 HERV  3.00    

 6 472 DURIEUX CONSTANCE         05 MOHA  2.60    

 7 1271 DELAHAUT KATYA            99 SER   2.40    

  1060 DE VOCHT ELIEN            95 ATC   NM       

  200 LIGOT AMANDINE            01 ATC   NM       

 

Hauteur   TC H  Time :17:06 

Heat:1  

 1 40 CARMOY THOMAS             00 CRAC  2.13 LBFA1+JUN1 

 2 1290 GAMUELA NGAMUNGUELA JOS   98 RESC  2.04 LBFA 2 

 3 2008 BAL NICOLAS               96 WS    2.01 LBFA 3 

 4 2355 GILLIAUX NOA              02 WACO  1.85    

 4 2557 LOHOUES NATHAN            02 CRAC  1.85    

 6 221 BASSEG LOIC               00 RCB   1.85 JUN 2 

 7 249 VAN KERM OTIS             01 ROCA  1.80 JUN 3 

 8 164 FAUCONNIER TANGUY         01 CABW  1.80    

 

400 metres   TC  D  FD  Time :15:48 

Heat:1  

 1 223 BROZE EMMA                00 RIWA  62.11 JUN 3 

 2 1 LEJUSTE LOANA             01 UAC   62.44    

 3 2633 MVE-OBIANG MIA            03 OCAN  62.49    



               LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME – L.B.F.A. 7/11 

 4 1112 DELOOF JUSTINE            97 USBW  62.58    

 5 67 DECHAMPS FLORENCE         00 RFCL  66.56    

 6 155 COLASSIN CLEMENCE         01 CSDY  66.69    

 

400 metres   TC  D  FD  Time :15:48 

Heat:2  

 1 93 BRUNO FIONA               01 OSGA  61.26  

 JUN 2 

 2 134 GABRIEL NELL              04 RFCL  60.16    

 3 2818 DELANGHE EMMA             02 USBW  60.43    

 4 2731 BOSSELER LAURA            02 DAMP  61.44    

 5 1243 CARBONNELLE PAULINE       96 USTA  62.78    

 

400 metres   TC  D  FD  Time :15:48 

Heat:3  

 1 502 BOTTY GYLLIANE            04 SER   57.49    

 2 1010 FICKERS LISA              96 LACE  58.76    

 3 1392 BEUGNIES HéLENE           94 MOHA  59.75    

 4 61 VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE      00 ACLO  61.21  

 JUN 1 

 5 1309 COULON GERALDINE          98 CSDY  60.03    

 

400 metres   TC  D  FD  Time :15:48 

Heat:4  

 1 1106 BOLINGO MBONGO CYNTHIA    93 CABW  54.71 LBFA 1 

 2 1277 JEANNE CHARLOTTE°         95 CABW  55.86 LBFA 2 

 3 1265 BADJI JALIKA              96 RESC  57.10 LBFA 3 

 4 1011 FICKERS MARIE             97 LACE  57.96    

 5 1347 GILLET DELPHINE           86 RESC  58.03    

 

Triple-saut   TC H  Time :16:28 

Heat:1  

 1 1994 KINGUNZA DéSIRé           94 CSF   14.62 LBFA 1 

 2 1390 GEERTS GREGORY            99 RESC  14.14 LBFA 2 

 3 1766 SCHLAG YOURI              94 RIWA  13.42 LBFA 3 

 4 272 KEMPENEERS SACHA          00 HERV  13.29 JUN 1 

 5 308 GABIAM ELI                00 RFCL  13.25 JUN 2 

 6 1993 ADJANOR FABRICE           92 CSF   12.91    

 7 259 TROST MATTIS              01 RIWA  12.18 JUN 3 

 8 167 MOORS MATHIAS             01 HERV  11.92    

  1293 MOPIDE KISSOCA ALEXANDRE° 97 RESC  NM       

 

400 metres  TC H  FD  Time :16:10 

Heat:1  

 1 277 MAGGIOLINI LUCA           00 CSDY  51.73 JUN 2 

 2 254 CHIROUX GAETAN            01 USBW  52.16 JUN 3 

 3 337 MATTHYS HUGO              00 HERV  52.22    

 4 2248 ROUSSEAU NICOLAS          02 CABW  53.44    

 5 77 DUMORTIER ROMAIN          01 SPA   54.48    

 6 38 DUJARDIN QUENTIN          00 USTA  54.84    

 

400 metres  TC H  FD  Time :16:10 

Heat:2  

 1 1600 MAHIEU SéBASTIEN          92 MOHA  50.19    

 2 1213 POBLOME ROMAIN            98 JSMC  51.49    

 3 1351 SCHAUWERS FRANçOIS        96 SPA   52.77    

 4 37 DUJARDIN LOUIS            00 USTA  53.08    

 5 1704 LAUS JOACHIM              84 USTA  54.62    

 6 175 CANNIZZARO NATHAN         01 MOHA  55.29    

 

400 metres  TC H  FD  Time :16:10 

Heat:3  
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 1 1983 PAULO CHANGANI GLOIRE     99 HERV  51.02    

 2 1798 RUTH JEROME               97 RFCL  51.30    

 3 2015 KABUYA HUGUES             97 RESC  51.95    

 4 1629 VREUX JONATHAN            85 MOHA  52.38    

 5 1574 BARO OLIVIER              93 RIWA  52.61    

 

400 metres  TC H  FD  Time :16:10 

Heat:4  

 1 1744 BADJI ASAMTI              95 RESC  48.30 LBFA 1 

 2 131 MAZEBO SIMON              00 ATH   48.74 LBFA2+JUN1 

 3 1283 LINS SEBASTIEN            92 RESC  48.93 LBFA 3 

 4 1837 BORLEE RAYANE             99 RESC  51.92    

  1617 ENNAMIR MOHSSINE          85 CABW  DNF       

 

60 m  TC H   Finale A               Time :16:14 

Heat:1  

 1 1620 KUBA DI-VITA GAYLORD      95 CABW  6.87 LBFA 1 

 2 1997 TSHITWENU FLORIAN         97 RESC  6.91 LBFA 2 

 3 1512 OTJACQUES ROMAIN          99 SMAC  6.91 LBFA 3 

 4 1502 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 WACO  6.93    

 5 101 KASMI AMINE               00 RESC  6.97    

 6 1437 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 WACO  7.01    

 7 1909 FON BRANDON°              99 RFCL  7.03    

 8 1814 KAPENDA RAPHAEL           98 SMAC  7.28    

 

60 m  TC H   Finale   B  Time :16:23 

Heat:1  

 1 1457 BRUNIN CLéMENT            96 USBW  7.01    

 2 2016 KALMEN ADAM               98 RESC  7.05    

 3 1852 DEGAVRE LIONEL            95 SER   7.06    

 4 1509 PAQUOT JORDAN             98 SER   7.07    

 5 1425 ROSITANO THEO             99 CRAC  7.13    

 6 1949 MIEZAL THOMAS             98 HUY   7.20    

 7 72 GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN        00 SMAC  7.22    

 8 92 LAVIGNE SIMON             01 DAMP  7.33    

 

60 m  TC D   Finale  A  Time :16:24 

Heat:1  

 1 166 FERAUGE LUCIE             00 CABW  7.54 LBFA 1 

 2 175 THIRY NORA                00 RFCL  7.55 LBFA 2 

 3 1158 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 USBW  7.59 LBFA 3 

 4 560 MORTANT ALEXANDRA         04 CABW  7.73    

 5 2809 COSSEZ PERRINE            02 USTA  7.82    

 6 138 CHAVEPEYER CLOé           01 ACLO  7.84    

 7 2885 JOUBERTON EMILIE°         80 CABW  7.87    

 8 3047 COLLARD ERINE             03 SER   7.89    

 

60 m TC D   Finale B  Time :16:24 

Heat:1  

 1 2533 JEHAES MARINE             03 SER   7.86    

 2 1385 MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE  98 RESC  7.89    

 3 214 TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA 00 ACLO  7.93    

 4 234 WARZEE MARIE              01 SMAC  8.05    

 5 1003 DEMEY LOUISE              89 IAAC  8.09    

 6 137 SAMPSON AMANDINE          01 HUY   8.22    

  242 LAKHDAR NASSERA           01 RCAS  DNS       

  1309 COULON GERALDINE          98 CSDY  DNS       

 

1500 m  TC D   FD  Time :16:38 

Heat:1  

 1 1012 HENRARD ELéA              99 LACE  4:48.99 LBFA 1 

 2 1248 CHYLINSKI MARTA ALEXANDRA 86 RCAS  4:52.80 LBFA 2 
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 3 1119 VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE     96 ACLO  4:55.80 LBFA 3 

 4 2628 GRANDJEAN LUCIE           03 CAF   4:57.06    

 5 16 BREVER CHLOé              01 HERV  4:57.52 JUN 1 

 6 90 FRANCKART CORENTINE       00 HUY   4:58.90 JUN 2 

 7 2929 VERBRUGGHE EMMA           03 HUY   5:03.54    

 8 114 WELSCH MILLY              00 SER   5:09.18 JUN 3 

 9 201 TCACENCO DUMITRITA°       01 RESC  5:53.61    

  13 MAROYE ROMANE             01 CABW  DIS R163.3 

 

1500 m  TC H  FD  Time :16:52 

Heat:1  

 1 1255 CARDILLO JOACHIM          88 RFCL  4:02.38 LBFA 1 

 2 1523 WILLOCQ FLORIAN           99 OSGA  4:03.60 LBFA 2 

 3 1980 MERVEILLE BENJAMIN        88 CSF   4:06.41 LBFA 3 

 4 1636 MICHEL MAXIME             92 CSDY  4:09.18    

 5 2031 HERNALSTEENS CEDRIC       86 CSDY  4:15.99    

 6 123 SIDALI AMIR               01 WS    4:25.52 JUN 1 

 7 200 VERRECAS JORDAN           01 CAF   4:26.04 JUN 2 

 8 328 MATCHIKH MONIR AYOUB      01 CSF   4:26.40 JUN 3 

 9 238 BERTI ANTOINE             00 ACLO  4:27.87    

 10 4493 BRIFFEUIL OLIVIER         73 ACLO  4:28.14    

 11 1371 OUAHDANI ABDEL MOUNIM°    98 HF    4:31.85    

 12 2306 LELIEVRE THIBAULT         03 WS    4:32.15    

 13 346 DE PAZ Y FUENTE ESTEBAN   01 RCAS  4:34.24    

 

Triple-saut   TC D   Time :17:37 

Heat:1  

 1 1266 GUISSE SALIYYA            96 RESC  12.90 LBFA 1 

 2 1122 LOUREIRO ELSA             92 RFCL  12.16 LBFA 2 

 3 407 DOSSEY JENNIFER-STEFANIA° 04 RESC  11.63 LBFA 3 

 4 137 SAMPSON AMANDINE          01 HUY   10.91 JUN 1 

 5 284 SVENMO SALAY ANTONIA°     01 WS    10.82 JUN 2 

 6 1426 OMALONGANDJO BéNéDICTE    99 WS    10.52  

 7 58 LOMBART LUCILE            01 CABW  10.44 JUN 3 

 8 62 VANDEN BERGH JOY          00 RESC  9.79    

  1287 CHANTRY NOéMIE            99 CABW  NM       

 

Poids 6,000kg   Jun  H  Time :17:09 

Heat:1  

 1 321 PAQUOT JONATHAN           01 RFCL  11.67 JUN 1 

 2 336 TOUSSAINT JULIEN          00 CABW  10.79 JUN 2 

 3 108 VANMARSENILLE TOM         01 FCHA  10.14 JUN 3 

 

3000 metres   TC H  FD            Time :17:03 

Heat:1  

 1 1520 FINTOLINI DORIAN          93 ATC   9:01.50 LBFA 1 

 2 1296 KAHIA JéRôME              89 ACLO  9:08.10 LBFA 2 

 3 1227 MAROYE NICOLAS            96 CABW  9:09.76 LBFA 3 

 4 1301 RUSCART BENOIT            95 USTA  9:11.30    

 5 1365 STRAET PAOLO              98 HERV  9:12.64    

 6 19 DEGEY BRICE               00 RFCL  9:20.26 JUN 1 

 7 1580 VALET MAXIME              89 RCAS  9:30.32    

 8 1693 LUCION ALEXANDRE          90 ACLO  9:33.14    

  1940 PTAK FLORENT              98 HERV  DIS R133.3 

 

200 metres  TC H     FD  Time :17:31 

Heat:1  

 1 239 COTTON SIMON              01 ACLO  23.05    

 2 84 BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN       01 CRAC  23.50    

 3 1709 SARR SAMBA                99 USBW  23.74    

 4 48 HALUT PIERRE              01 SMAC  23.88    

 5 31 CARDARELLI GABRIEL        01 CRAC  24.71    
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200 metres  TC H     FD  Time :17:31 

Heat:2  

 1 1807 VERMANDER SAMUEL          99 USTA  22.91    

 2 2542 POSTAL THIBAULT           02 HUY   23.15    

 3 2201 BOVY ARTHUR               02 RFCL  23.75    

 4 1216 SCHYNS ALEXANDRE          98 SER   23.75    

  1918 KAPETA KAPETA MAEL        94 CABW  DNS       

 

200 metres  TC H     FD  Time :17:31 

Heat:3  

 1 1813 KAPENDA NATHAN            98 SMAC  22.38    

 2 72 GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN        00 SMAC  22.89 JUN 3 

 3 2362 PAQUOT BENJAMIN           02 SER   22.95    

 4 92 LAVIGNE SIMON             01 DAMP  23.05    

 5 1598 SZERMAN MELVIN            97 RESC  23.07    

 

200 metres  TC H     FD  Time :17:31 

Heat:4  

 1 1509 PAQUOT JORDAN             98 SER   22.27    

 2 161 DEHOUT FLORAN             01 CRAC  22.48 JUN 2 

 3 1599 ANDRE DORIAN              89 MOHA  23.03    

 4 1857 DISCART YOANN             90 MOHA  23.25    

 

200 metres  TC H     FD  Time :17:31 

Heat:5  

 1 1852 DEGAVRE LIONEL            95 SER   22.28    

 2 1425 ROSITANO THEO             99 CRAC  22.39    

 3 1623 SEMENOU BRYAN             97 CABW  22.45    

 4 1462 PEIGNEUX GUILLAUME        96 DAMP  22.62    

 

200 metres  TC H     FD  Time :17:31 

Heat:6  

 1 1437 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 WACO  21.63 LBFA 1 

 2 101 KASMI AMINE               00 RESC  21.74 LBFA2+JUN1 

 3 1502 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 WACO  21.89 LBFA 3 

 4 1612 BRAEM MATHIEU             98 JSMC  22.83    

 

200 metres   TC D   FD  Time :17:39 

Heat:1  

 1 2851 BRUGGEN CLARA             03 SER   26.85    

 2 2754 PETIT MARILOU             02 SPA   27.14    

 3 132 MATHOT SOLENE             01 CABW  27.42    

 4 293 MELIN EVA                 04 HUY   27.67    

 5 2904 LANOTTE MéLINA            02 DAMP  27.77    

 

200 metres   TC D   FD  Time :17:39 

Heat:2  

 1 2804 MARTINEZ LISA             03 HF    26.84    

 2 2906 GERVY ZOé                 03 CABW  27.27    

 3 146 REIP THELMA               01 HF    27.43    

 4 2968 JOYE VICKY                02 HUY   27.60    

 5 198 MORTANT ANDREA            01 CABW  27.76    

 

200 metres   TC D   FD  Time :17:39 

Heat:3  

 1 244 LAMBERT KYLIE             04 CABW  25.68    

 2 214 TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA 00 ACLO  25.71    

 3 2885 JOUBERTON EMILIE°         80 CABW  25.76    

 4 2526 DELCOMMUNE SARAH          02 SER   26.25    

 5 131 DUCHENE AURORE            00 CABW  26.34    
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200 metres   TC D   FD  Time :17:39 

Heat:4  

 1 1158 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 USBW  24.98 LBFA 3 

 2 138 CHAVEPEYER CLOé           01 ACLO  25.14 JUN 3 

 3 2533 JEHAES MARINE             03 SER   25.37    

 4 560 MORTANT ALEXANDRA         04 CABW  25.53    

 

200 metres   TC D   FD  Time :17:39 

Heat:5  

 1 166 FERAUGE LUCIE             00 CABW  24.01 LBFA1+JUN1 

 2 175 THIRY NORA                00 RFCL  24.62 LBFA2+JUN2 

 3 2809 COSSEZ PERRINE            02 USTA  25.17    

 4 3047 COLLARD ERINE             03 SER   25.54    

 

 

 


